
 The Rotary Club of Wellington Point  ROSTER + EVENTS

ROSTER Meeting Location Chairperson Attendance Toast Speaker Intro Speaker Speaker topic Sergeant

26-Mar Board Room Martin McKenna Matty - - Board meeting - -

2-Apr Board room Martin McKenna Martin/Wendy/Kim Martin/Wendy/Kim - Ranganath Kini - Steven

9-Apr Board room Martin McKenna Matty/Lorraine/Glen Matty/Lorraine/Glen - tba Steven

16-Apr Board Room Martin McKenna Steven/Tony/Elaine Steven/Tony/Elaine tba Steven

23-Apr Board Room Martin McKenna Matty - - Board meeting - -

30-Apr - - - - - Social event 

EVENTS Event Location Time Volunteers Contact Mobile / Email

Sat 29-Mar
P.E.T. &

 District Conference

Empire Theater

Toowoomba
All day Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sun 30-Mar District Conference
Empire Theater

Toowoomba
Until lunchtime Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 2-Apr Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Fri 4-Apr Gin tasting
Gin distillery 

Capalaba
6pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 5-Apr Redlands Bluesfest
Cleveland 

Showground
2pm - 10pm Yes Capalaba Rotary secretary.capalaba@rotary9620.org

Sat 12-April Music & Pancakes
Village Green 

Wellington Point
9am - 11am Yes Wendy

Sat 12-April
P.E.T.S & District 

Assembly
St Columbans College All day Register to attend John Mulraney

Sun 13-Apr District Tree Planting Whites Hill Reserve 8am to 10am Yes David Kearney dkals@aussiebb.com.au 

Mon 14-Apr Punk Music Day Capalaba Skate Park midday Yes Bill York yorksjb@optusnet.com.au

Wed 16-Apr Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 26-Apr Tree planting Victoria Pt 9-11am Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 30-Apr Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Fri 5-Sep Whisky tasting
Wellington Point 

farm
6pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Action / Special notes

All members invited, guests welcome

Ticket sales available soon

Todays volunteer is Matty

With Birkdale mens shed and

 Night Ninjas

Book now here 

https://conference25.rotary9620.org/

Ticket sales available 

on line $20 at the gate $25

Food trucks outside, sample craft beer 

from next door

Todays volunteer is Eileen

Todays volunteer is Wendy
We provide free BBQ and drinks  for up to 

140 guests

Our trailer with BBQs & tables and chairs

Free morning tea after planting
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